
OFFICE OF THE 

CHOWHATTA MAHODARI No-1 GRAM PANCHAYAT 

(under Labpur Dev. Block) 

P.O.-Chowhatta, DIST:-BIRBHUM.   

 
 NIT No:- NIeT -05/213/2023-24/CM1GP/23                                                 Date-  10/05/2023 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 
 

Tender Id: -  

 
SL 

No. 

Name of the work Source of 

Fund 

Estimated 

Amount   

(In Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money 

(in Rs.) 

Tender 

Proces

sing 

fee 

Required 

Credential 

Work 

comple

tion 

period. 

 

1 

 

 

Purchase of tubewell material parts inc wage 

cost for sinking resinking repairing of 

tubewell Gazipara ( Activity ID- 56819824) 

 

15 TH 

CFC(Tied) 

 

 

317396.00 

 

 

6350.00 

 

 

500.00 

60% of 

similar 

nature of 

work 

 

  15 

days 

 

2 

 

Purchase of tube well material parts inc wage 

cost for sinking resinking repairing of 

tubewell at Hirapur ( Activity ID-56823241) 
 

 

15 TH 

CFC(Tied) 

 

317396.00 

 

6350.00 

 

500.00 

60% of 

similar 

nature of 

work 

   

   15 

days 

 

1)Earnest Money Deposit as Demand Draft should be issued from any nationalized bank in 

favour of the. ““Prodhan Chowhatta Mahodari 1 Gram Panchayat” or EMD in form of 

NEFT/RTGS should be deposited at Account no 12190100000655  PBGB bank Chowhatta 

Branch IFSC-UCBAORRBPBG , MICR-731831707.Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) or documents 

in support of prequalification should be submitted online. Only L1 bidder shall submit the 

hard copy. Tender processing fee should be deposited at GP office and scanned copy should 

be uploaded online. 

2)Both Technical Bid and Financial Bid are to be submitted concurrently duly digitally signed 

in the website http://wbtenders.gov.in 

3)Tender documents may be downloaded from website and submission of Technical Bid and 

Financial Bid will be done as per Time Schedule stated. 

4)The FINANCIAL OFFER of the prospective tenderer will be considered only if the 

TECHNICAL BID of the tenderer is found qualified by the ‘Tender Evaluation Committee’ 

formed by the Prodhan Chowhatta Mahodari 1 Gram Panchayet. The decision of the ‘Tender 

Evaluation Committee’ will be final and absolute in this respect. The list of Qualified Bidders 

will be displayed in the website. 

5)Eligibility criteria for participation in the tender. Intending eligible contractor (s)/ 

supplier(s having credential during the last 4 (Four) years from the date of issue of this 

Notice at least one work of similar nature as a prime agency under authority of State / 

Central Government, State / Central Government undertaking / Statutory Bodies 

Constituted under the Statute of the Central / State Government at least in the magnitude 

of 60% (Sixty percent) of the amount put to tender. Valid Income Tax Acknowledgement 

Receipt for the latest Assessment year, P.T. Deposit Challan for the current financial year, 

Pan Card, GST Registration Certificate with latest return are to be accompanied with the 



Technical Bid Documents.  

6)Security Deposit amounting to 10% (ten percent) of the value of the work shall be 

deducted bill of the tenderer as per prevailing order. Security amount will be refunded after 

Six months. No interest will be paid on Security Deposit. 

7) Additional, substitute items of work, if required, have to be executed as per rates of 

concerned P.W.D schedule of rate. 

 

Sl no Particulars Date and Time 

1 Date  of  uploading  of  N.I.T.  &  other 
Documents (online) (Publishing Date) 
 

11/05/2023   2:00PM 

2 Documents   download/sell   start   date(Online) 
 

11/05/2023   5:00PM 

3 Bid submission start date (On line) 

 
11/05/2023    5:30PM 

4 Bid Submission closing (On line) 

 
19/05/2023     6:00PM 

5 Date of submission of original copies for the 
prequalification application and Earnest Money 
Deposit (Off line) 
 

Only L1 bidder shall submit the 

hard copy 

6 Date of opening Technical Bid (Online) 
 

22/05/2023 11:00AM 

7 Date of opening  Financial Bid (Online) 
 

To be notified later 

 

 

 

SD/- 

 Prodhan 

Chowhatta Mahodari 1 Gram  Panchayat  

 
 

Memo no- 121/1(6)/CM1GP/23 Date-10/03/2023 

Copy forwarded for information and with a request for making an arrangement to display the notice 

for the wide publicity to:- 

1.The Sub-Divisi0nal Officer, Bolpur Sub-Division, Bolpur, Birbhum. 

2.The Executive Officer, Labpur Panchayat Samity, Labpur, Birbhum. 

3. Tathya Mitra Kendra, Chowhatta Mahodari 1,Birbhum. 

4.The Chowhatta Post office, Chowhatta, Birbhum. 

5.All Member, Artho-O-Parikalpana Upa-Samity of this Gram Panchayat. 

6.Office Notice Board.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


		2023-05-12T12:04:52+0530
	West Bengal-WB
	KRISHNA HEMBRAM




